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Faculty Senate 
2022-2023 • Roll 

 
 

Department Senator Proxy Term 

Acc., CIS & Fin. 
  
Lynn Byrd 
hbyrd@deltastate.edu 

  
Ashley Stewart 
astewart@deltastate.edu 

2022-2025 

    

 
Art 

  
Ky Johnston 
bjohnston@deltastate.edu 

 

   
Cetin Oguz  
coguz@deltastate.edu 
 

 
2020-2023 

 
BSIS 

 

 
Karen Bell  
kbell@deltastate.edu 
 

 
No Proxy 

 
2022-2025 

  
 Comm. Aviation 

 

  
Carl Brinkley cbrinkley@deltastate.edu 
 

 
  No Proxy 

 
2022-2025 

  
 Couns.Ed., 
Psych. 

 

   
Jon Westfall (2nd term) 
jwestfall@deltastate.edu 
 

 
  No Proxy 
 

   
 2020-2023 



 
DMI 

 

 
Charles Abraham 
cabraham@deltastate.edu 
 

 
  No Proxy 
 
 

 
2019-2022 

 
Fam. & Con. 

   

   
Carolyn Bailey 
cabailey@deltastate.edu  
 

 

   
Lisa Lacy 
llacy@deltastate.edu 

 
2021-2024 

 
Soc. Sci. & 
History 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Brian Becker 
bbecker@deltastate.edu 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Andrew Wegmann (past pres) 
awegmann@deltastate.edu 

 
  No Proxy 

 
2020-2023 
 

 
HPER 

 

 
John Alvarez 
jalvarez@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
Yang Song 
ysong@deltastate.edu 
 

 
2020-2023 

 
 Lang. & Lit. 

 

 
Maia Elgin-Wegmann (2nd term) 
ewegmann@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
Valerie Morgan 
vmorgan@deltastate.edu 
 

 
2021-2024 
 



 
Library 

  

  
Afton Fawn Ussery 
fussery@deltastate.edu 
 

 
No Proxy 

 
2021-2024 

 
Man. & Market 

 

 
 
Zinaida Taran (2nd term) 
ztaran@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
 

Christie Sledge 
csledge@deltastate.edu 
 

 
2021-2024 

 
Mathematics and 
Sciences 

 

 
David Herbert dhebert@deltastate.edu 
 

 
Chris Jurgenson 
cjurgenson@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
Nina Riding 
nbaghai@deltastate.edu 
 

 
2022-2025 

Music 

 

 
Josh Armstrong  
jarmstrong@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
Shelley Collins 
scollins@deltastate.edu 
 

2020-2023 

Nursing 

 

 
Nora Gough-Davis 
ndavis@deltastate.edu 

 

   
Christy Jenkins 
cjenkins@deltastate.edu  

2020-2023 



Social Work 

 

 
Taylor Skelton (2nd term) 
tskelton@deltastate.edu 
 

 
Victoria Peay 
vpeay@deltastate.edu 

2023-2025 

Speech/Hearing 
Sci. 

 

 
Janie Magee  
jmagee@deltastate.edu 
 

 

 
Lesley Mancini 
lmancini@deltastate.edu 

2021-2024 

Teacher Ed. 

 

 
Merideth Van Namen 
mvannamen@deltastate.edu 
 

 2021-2024 

 
 

Parliamentarian, -  
Quorum, 18 Senators / 2 = 9 senators for quorum.  
Eligibility for Senator, maximum 2 consecutive normal 3-years terms or 4 consecutive years 
when taking over a senator term.



 


